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Women / XB / XB_Grp1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adelynn Zeltmann488
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.500 9.825 9.7009.350 38.375
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Mia Ferrero341
Tumblebees C. Gables

9.200 9.700 9.4009.600 37.900
6 2 1 3 2 

2 

Anabella Espinoza Zamora550
Coral Reef

9.475 9.400 9.4759.300 37.650
4 5 4 2 3 

3 

Kaylee Johnson511
Palm Beach Athletic

9.600 9.300 9.3759.150 37.425
2 7 6T 4 4 

4 

Juliet Virginio331
Coral Reef

9.850 8.450 9.2259.550 37.075
1 15 2 6T 5 

5 

Kamiyah Jean510
Palm Beach Athletic

9.375 9.275 9.2259.125 37.000
5 8 8 6T 6 

6 

Mailou Ryan515
Palm Beach Athletic

9.150 9.600 8.8759.100 36.725
7 3 9 11 7 

7 

Gracie Manduley208
Tumblebees Miami

8.400 9.225 9.2759.225 36.125
13 9 5 5 8 

8 

Leah White334
Coral Reef

8.550 9.475 9.2008.675 35.900
10T 4 10 8 9 

9 

Morgan May468
Tumblebees Jupiter

8.600 9.350 9.1008.450 35.500
9 6 12T 9 10 

10 

Madeline Ryan514
Palm Beach Athletic

8.550 9.200 8.3509.150 35.250
10T 10 6T 15 11T

11T

Valerie Lay-Arevalo345
Tumblebees C. Gables

9.050 8.900 9.0758.225 35.250
8 11 14 10 11T

11T

Gianna Gruber127
Gym Like This

8.275 8.850 8.7258.500 34.350
14 12 11 12 13 

13 

Hattie Hoskins464
Tumblebees Jupiter

8.500 8.525 8.5508.150 33.725
12 14 15 14 14 

14 

Dalanni Dixon508
Palm Beach Athletic

7.300 8.650 8.7008.450 33.100
15 13 12T 13 15 

15 
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Women / XB / XB_Grp2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabi Martinez518
Flipoutworkout

9.650 9.700 9.6509.775 38.775
2T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kalena Tung485
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.800 9.575 9.7259.250 38.350
1 2 3 1 2 

2 

Nina Gil194
Tumblebees Miami

9.225 9.400 9.3759.450 37.450
6T 4 2 6 3 

3 

Abi Spreitzer482
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.650 9.000 9.4758.975 37.100
2T 11 7 3 4 

4 

Miabella Cruz545
Tumblebees Miami

9.225 9.075 9.4259.125 36.850
6T 8T 5 4T 5 

5 

Abby Egues187
Tumblebees Miami

9.375 9.450 9.1758.750 36.750
5 3 9 7 6 

6 

Maya Kramarchuk546
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.200 8.725 9.4259.150 36.500
8 14 4 4T 7 

7 

Madison Patterson142
Gym Like This

9.025 9.150 8.9259.100 36.200
10 6 6 11 8 

8 

L'Oreal Emmanuel534
Gymnastics Palace

9.550 8.925 9.0508.625 36.150
4 12 11 8 9 

9 

Lauryn Emmanuel535
Gymnastics Palace

9.075 9.225 8.8508.600 35.750
9 5 12 12T 10 

10 

Aimee Cardenas176
Tumblebees Miami

8.800 9.100 9.0008.775 35.675
12T 7 8 10 11 

11 

Emma Estrada340
Tumblebees C. Gables

8.500 9.050 8.8508.675 35.075
14 10 10 12T 12 

12 

Elaine Felipe509
Palm Beach Athletic

8.800 8.450 9.0258.575 34.850
12T 15 13 9 13 

13 

Harmony Nguyen474
Tumblebees Jupiter

8.850 8.775 8.8008.350 34.775
11 13 14 15 14 

14 

Naya Ceyte336
Tumblebees C. Gables

8.450 9.075 8.8508.000 34.375
15 8T 15 12T 15 

15 
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Women / XB / XB_Grp3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abi Serralta231
Tumblebees Miami

9.450 9.575 9.6509.800 38.475
5 4 1 1 1 

1 

Gabby Chile276
Coral Reef

9.525 9.350 9.6259.375 37.875
2T 7 3T 2 2 

2 

Juliana Gonzalez343
Tumblebees C. Gables

9.525 9.400 9.1509.375 37.450
2T 6 3T 14 3 

3 

Emma Pombo350
Tumblebees C. Gables

8.850 9.700 8.9509.775 37.275
11 1 2 16 4 

4 

Emerson Hickey463
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.025 9.525 9.6009.025 37.175
9 5 9 3 5T

5T

Bella Fleites190
Tumblebees Miami

9.000 9.600 9.5009.075 37.175
10 3 6T 5 5T

5T

London Israel-Sanchez344
Tumblebees C. Gables

9.525 8.975 9.4009.275 37.175
2T 11 5 6T 5T

5T

Stella Hall-DeLaFe551
Coral Reef

9.400 9.300 9.3509.075 37.125
6 8 6T 8 8 

8 

Brianna Parrondo217
Tumblebees Miami

9.550 8.825 9.5759.000 36.950
1 14 10 4 9 

9 

Eden Cohen180
Tumblebees Miami

8.650 9.625 9.3258.825 36.425
13T 2 13 9 10 

10 

Miranda Vega162
Gym Like This

8.725 9.200 9.2758.875 36.075
12 10 12 10 11 

11 

Kaiya Ramos477
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.225 9.275 9.1008.425 36.025
8 9 15 15 12 

12 

Olivia Walcott537
Gymnastics Palace

9.275 8.275 9.2008.950 35.700
7 16 11 11T 13 

13 

Kaatyayini Sureka323
Coral Reef

8.650 8.700 9.2009.050 35.600
13T 15 8 11T 14 

14 

Mallory Alfuth449
Tumblebees Jupiter

8.600 8.950 9.4008.375 35.325
15 12 16 6T 15 

15 

Carolina Diaz de Villegas338
Tumblebees C. Gables

8.500 8.875 9.2008.550 35.125
16 13 14 11T 16 

16 
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Women / XB / XB_Grp4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keiko Humar289
Coral Reef

9.675 9.750 9.6509.350 38.425
1 1 4 3 1 

1 

Sophie Raygada226
Tumblebees Miami

9.175 9.450 9.5759.825 38.025
7T 4 1 5 2 

2 

Keira Ploss220
Tumblebees Miami

9.600 9.350 9.7759.250 37.975
2 5T 6T 1 3 

3 

Angelica Morgan140
Gym Like This

9.500 9.500 9.5259.225 37.750
4T 2T 8 7 4 

4 

Lana Becker108
Gym Like This

9.000 9.350 9.7009.250 37.300
11T 5T 6T 2 5 

5 

Miranda Moreno347
Tumblebees C. Gables

9.025 9.325 9.4009.500 37.250
10 7 2 9T 6 

6 

Kiran Balan170
Tumblebees Miami

8.950 9.500 9.6259.100 37.175
14T 2T 10 4 7 

7 

Sofia Davila185
Tumblebees Miami

9.550 8.850 9.5509.200 37.150
3 15 9 6 8 

8 

Chelsea Cordero Manrique533
Gymnastics Palace

9.000 9.050 9.4009.400 36.850
11T 13 3 9T 9 

9 

Madison Bishop173
Tumblebees Miami

9.500 9.225 9.1508.875 36.750
4T 9T 14 12 10T

10T

Kaylin Weishaar164
Gym Like This

9.400 9.200 9.4508.700 36.750
6 11T 15 8 10T

10T

Alexis Randell148
Gym Like This

9.175 9.225 9.1009.075 36.575
7T 9T 11 14 12 

12 

Mahalia Gabriel342
Tumblebees C. Gables

8.425 9.250 9.3259.325 36.325
16 8 5 11 13T

13T

Yoriah Gordon125
Gym Like This

8.950 9.200 9.1259.050 36.325
14T 11T 12 13 13T

13T

Avalina Delleu115
Gym Like This

9.125 8.800 8.7758.950 35.650
9 16 13 15T 15 

15 

Lila Hoffer-Bensimhon129
Gym Like This

9.000 8.975 8.7758.550 35.300
11T 14 16 15T 16 

16 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tumblebees Miami B 115.625 28.700 28.800 29.075 29.050
13 2T 1

2 Coral Reef B 114.700 29.050 28.625 28.275 28.750
31 4 3

3 Tumblebees Jupiter B 114.650 28.950 28.925 27.750 29.025
22 1 4

4 Tumblebees C. Gables B 114.125 28.250 28.800 28.875 28.200
54 2T 2

5 Gym Like This B 112.400 28.075 28.075 27.575 28.675
46 6 5

6 Palm Beach Athletic B 111.350 28.125 28.175 27.425 27.625
75 5 6

7 Gymnastics Palace B 109.725 27.900 27.200 26.975 27.650
67 7 7
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